Mens Cut
Children Wash, Cut & Blowdry
Cut & Blowdry & Style

(20% off with colour)

Wash & Blowdry & Style
(20% off with colour)

Hair Up

Hair Curl / Style

Wash & Cut (No Blowdry)

COLOUR

Regrowth

Full Head Colour

1/2 Head Foils

Full Head Foils

1/2 Head Foils & Regrowth

Full Head Foils & Regrowth

1/2 Head Balayage Foils

Full Head Balayage Foils

1/2 Head Balayage Foils & Regrowth
Full Head Balayage Foils & Regrowth
Toner/Root Melt

Halo Root Touchup

Wellaplex Treatment

Colour Remove/Correct

EXTENSIONS

All extensions are priced by free consultations only.

Graduate Stylist

E25
£25
£42
£26
£44
£23
£26

Graduate Stylist

£38
£54
£56
£64
£64
£78
£64
£78
£78
£87
£17

£31

£17

Senior Stylist

£29
£29
£48
£30
£50
£28
£30

Senior Stylist
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£59
£70
£70
£84
£70
£84
£84
£92
£19
£35

Advanced Stylist
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E52)
£34
£54
£32
£34

Advanced Stylist

£46
£61

£62
£76
£76
£88
£76
£88
£88
£97
£21

£39

Master Stylist

£35
£35
£56
£38
£58
£35
£38

Master Stylist

£49

£66
£82
£82
£92
£82
£92
£92
£103
£23
£43

Priced By Consultation Only

We offer Micro & Nano rings, LA weave, Tapes & removal.

KERATIN

TREATMENTS

Our Keratin treatments are priced by free consultations only. This can

vary on the length & thickness of the hair and desired outcome.

UNIT 2 - HOME FARM DRIVE - BUCKTON FIELDS

NAILS NORTHAMPTON - NN2 8ES
GEL & VARNISH
Gel Polish £30
Gel Polish With French £34
Gel Polish & Removal £35
Gel Polish Removal & Tidy £12
SNS & Gel £37
Nail Varnish & Tidy £28
Children's Nail Tidy & Polish £20
ACRYLIC NAILS
Full Set (With Gel) £48
Full Set (With French) £52
Infills (With Gel) £38
Infills (With French) £42
Removal & Tidy £17
Single Nail Repair £7
BIAB
Plain BIAB £33
BIAB With Gel £38
BIAB with French £42
FEET
Pedicure (no colour) £34
Pedicure & Nail Varnish £40
Pedicure & Gel £45
Pedicure, Gel Removal & New Set £49
Gel Polish £30
Gel Polish With French £34
Gel Polish & Removal £35
Gel Polish Removal & Tidy £12
NAIL ART
Basic Nail Art £4
15 Minute Nail Art £6+
30 Minute Nail Art £12+
45 Minute Nail Art £18+
PMU (O)baileys.and.co Q,07494757318
. TOP UPS
Consultations Free (f)Baileys & Co dJbaileysandco
Lips £295 0 - 3 Months £50
Eyeliner £250 3-6Months | £80 Q01604 815095
Salt & Saline Removal | £45 6 - 9 Months £100
9 -18 Months £135
18 Months + £195 Open Mon-Thurs | 9 AM - 8 PM

BROWS

Microblading £295
Combination Brows £295
Ombre Brows £295

Open Fri-Sat | 9 AM - 5 PM

All priced permanent makeup
treatments include a top up between
4 -12 weeks. Additional top ups will be

charged as above. (Payment can be

split between deposit, initial & top up) WWW.balleysandco.Co.uk



BEAUTY
BROWS
Brow Shape £12
Brow Shape & Tint £20
Brow Shape & Tint (Hybrid) £25
Brow Tint £12
Brow Tint (Hybrid) £17
Highly Defined Brows 225
Highly Defined Brows (Hybrid) £30
Henna Brows £55
Brow Lamination £85
Brow Lamination (Hybrid) £40
Men’s Brows £10
LASHES
Full Set £50
Infills £30
A
Full Set £55
Infills £35
Full Set £65
Infills £40
Lash Lift & Tint £40
Removal £10
WAXING
Lip/Chin £10
Full Face (Excluding Eyebrows) £25
Underarm £15
Bikini £25
Deep Bikini £30
Brazilian £35
Hollywood £955
Half Leg £25
Full Leg & Bikini £45
Full Leg & Brazilian £65
Full Leg & Hollywood £65

We also offer all male waxing, please ask for more information.

MAKEUP

Occasion Make Up

£55

AESTHETICS

FILLER

Lip Filler (0.5ml)

Lip Filler (1ml)

1ml Lip Filler (Russian Technique)
1.5ml Lip Filler (Russian Technique)
Cheek Filler

Chin Filler

Jaw Filler

Tear Trough Filler

Filler Packages

Filler Dissolve

Signature 'Stripp' Lips
Nasolabial Folds/Marionette Lines
Non-Surgical Rhinoplasty
Ecolla PLLA Single Session
Ecolla PLLA Course of 3

ANTI WRINKLE

Anti Wrinkle (1 Area)
Anti Wrinkle (2 Areas)
Anti Wrinkle (3 Areas)
Lip Flip

Anti Wrinkle - Brow Lift
8 Point Face Lift

LEMON BOTTLE
Lemon Bottle (Jaw & Chin)
Lemon Bottle (Large Area)
Lemon Bottle (Small Area)

SKIN BOOSTERS

Profhilo

Seventy Hyal

Lumi Eyes

LumiPro Single Session

LumiPro Lip Booster

Jalupro

Jalupro Young Eye

Vitamin B12 Booster

Illuma Luna Under Eye Skin Booster
Polynucleotides Under Eye
Polynucleotides Face/Neck

PRP Face/Skin

PRP For Hair Growth/Stimulation

PDO THREADS

Various Areas & Packages

All aesthetics appointments require a free consultation prior to booking.

£120
£160
£190
£220
£140
£160
£300
£220
from £220
£100
£250
£160
£170
£250
£700

£140
£170
£200
£140
£170
£500

£120
£150
£90

£200
£120
£100
£120
£120
£130
£130
£25
£120
£120
£170
£100
£120

from £150

Please ask in store for prices and treatment/package options.

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Express Facial (25 mins)

Dermaplaning

Express Microneedling

Deluxe Microneedling Facial

Deluxe Steam & Extraction

Steam & Extraction With HydroJelly Mask
Steam & Extraction With Mask & LED
Deluxe Hydrofacial including Enzyme Peel
Hydrofacial with Hydrojelly Mask & LED
Hydrofacial Including Sheet Mask & LED
Hydrofacial with Dermaplaning
Hydrofacial with Dermaplaning & Jelly Mask
Hydrofacial with Dermaplaning, Jelly Mask & LED
Express Chemical Peel

Deluxe Chemical Peel

Deluxe Dermaplaning

Pregnancy Pamper Facial

Carbon Peel Laser Facial

Skin Pigmentation Laser Treatment

High Frequency Facial

Botox Facial

Jalutox Facial

Skin Tag/Mole/Milia Removal

Intimate Facials (Vajacial)

Pregnancy Pamper Facial

Vampire Facial

CLINICARE

Cinderella Facial

Deluxe Dermaplaning
Microneedling & Mesotherapy

Pure Complexion Clearing Facial
Pure Skin Peel

Non Invasive Carboxytherapy Facial

£35
£40
£55
£100
£50
£35
£40
£90
£80
£70
£85
£95
£110
£50
£75
£50
£55
£80
£80
£50+
£200
£220
£50 +
£60+
£55
£100

£35
£50
£100
£45
£65
£65

LASER HAIR & TATTOO REMOVAL

FINE LINE TATTOO

All laser hair & tattoo appointments require a free consultation prior to
booking. Please ask in store for prices and treatment/package options.

CANCELLATION POLICY

Cancellations within 48 hours: 25% of the total amount
Cancellations within 24 hours: 50% of the total amount

Please note that unpaid fees will prevent future bookings.

We understand that unexpected situations may arise, so if you’re unable to attend, please
contact the salon as soon as possible and we will do our best to accommodate you.



