CUTTING & STYLING	Graduate Stylist	Senior Stylist	Advanced Stylist	Master Stylist
Mens Cut	£25	£29	£32	£35
Children Wash, Cut & Blowdry	£25	£29	£32	£35
Cut & Blowdry & Style (20% off with colour)	£42	£48	£52	£56
Wash & Blowdry & Style	£26	£30	£34	£38
(20% off with colour) Hair Up	£44	£50	£54	£58
Hair Curl / Style	£23	£28	£32	£35
Wash & Cut (No Blowdry)	£26	£30	£34	£38
COLOUR	Graduate Stylist	Senior Stylist	Advanced Stylist	Master Stylist
Regrowth	£38	£42	£46	£49
Full Head Colour	£54	£57	£61	£65
1/2 Head Foils	£56	£59	£62	£66
Full Head Foils	£64	£70	£76	£82
1/2 Head Foils & Regrowth	£64	£70	£76	£82
Full Head Foils & Regrowth	£78	£84	£88	£92
1/2 Head Balayage Foils	£64	£70	£76	£82
Full Head Balayage Foils	£78	£84	£88	£92
1/2 Head Balayage Foils & Regrowth	£78	£84	£88	£92
Full Head Balayage Foils & Regrowth	£87	£92	£97	£103
Toner/Root Melt	£17	£19	£21	£23
Halo Root Touchup	£31	£35	£39	£43
Wellaplex Treatment	£17			
Colour Remove/Correct	Price	d By Cor	nsultatio	on Only

EXTENSIONS

All extensions are priced by free consultations only. We offer Micro & Nano rings, LA weave, Tapes & removal.

KERATIN TREATMENTS

Our Keratin treatments are priced by free consultations only. This can vary on the length & thickness of the hair and desired outcome.

G	EL & VARNISH Gel Polish	£30
	Gel Polish With French	
	Gel Polish & Removal	£34
	Gel Polish Removal & Tidy	£35
	SNS & Gel	£12
	Nail Varnish & Tidy	£37
	Children's Nail Tidy & Polish	£28
		£20
A	CRYLIC NAILS	0.40
	Full Set (With Gel)	£48
	Full Set (With French)	£52
	Infills (With Gel)	£38
	Infills (With French)	£42
	Removal & Tidy	£17
	Single Nail Repair	£7
В	ΙΑΒ	077
	Plain BIAB	£33
	BIAB With Gel	£38
	BIAB with French	£42
F	EET	
	Pedicure (no colour)	£34
	Pedicure & Nail Varnish	£40
	Pedicure & Gel	£45
	Pedicure, Gel Removal & New Set	£49
	Gel Polish	£30
	Gel Polish With French	£34
	Gel Polish & Removal	£35
	Gel Polish Removal & Tidy	£12
Ν	AIL ART	
	Basic Nail Art	£4
	15 Minute Nail Art	£6+
	30 Minute Nail Art	£12+
	45 Minute Nail Art	£18+
	PMU	

NAILS

PMU Free TOPUPS

0 - 3 Months

3 - 6 Months

6 - 9 Months

9 - 18 Months

18 Months +

£50

£80

£100 £135

£195

All priced permanent makeup

treatments include a top up between

4 - 12 weeks. Additional top ups will be

charged as above. (Payment can be

split between deposit, initial & top up)

Consultations	Free
Lips	£295
Eyeliner	£250
Salt & Saline Removal	£45
Eyeliner	£250

BROWS

Microblading£295Combination Brows£295Ombre Brows£295

UNIT 2 - HOME FARM DRIVE - BUCKTON FIELDS NORTHAMPTON - NN2 8ES





Open Mon-Thurs | 9 AM - 8 PM Open Fri-Sat | 9 AM - 5 PM

www.baileysandco.co.uk

BEAUTY

BROWS £12 **Brow Shape** Brow Shape & Tint £20 Brow Shape & Tint (Hybrid) £25 Brow Tint £12 Brow Tint (Hybrid) £17 Highly Defined Brows £25 Highly Defined Brows (Hybrid) £30 Henna Brows £35 £35 **Brow Lamination** Brow Lamination (Hybrid) £40 Men's Brows £10

LASHES

Classic.	
Full Set	£50
Infills	£30
Hyblid	
Full Set	£55
Infills	£35
Volume	
Full Set	£65
Infills	£40
Lash Lift & Tint Removal	£40 £10
Removal	LEIO

WAXING

Lip/Chin	£10
Full Face (Excluding Eyebrows)	£25
Underarm	£15
Bikini	£25
Deep Bikini	£30
Brazilian	£35
Hollywood	£35
Half Leg	£25
Full Leg & Bikini	£45
Full Leg & Brazilian	£65
Full Leg & Hollywood	£65

We also offer all male waxing, please ask for more information.

MAKEUP

Occasion Make Up

£55

AESTHETICS

FILLER

Lip Filler (0.5ml)	£120
Lip Filler (1ml)	£160
1ml Lip Filler (Russian Technique)	£190
1.5ml Lip Filler (Russian Technique)	£220
Cheek Filler	£140
Chin Filler	£160
Jaw Filler	£300
Tear Trough Filler	£220
Filler Packages	from £22
Filler Dissolve	£100
Signature 'Stripp' Lips	£250
Nasolabial Folds/Marionette Lines	£160
Non-Surgical Rhinoplasty	£170
Ecolla PLLA Single Session	£250
Ecolla PLLA Course of 3	£700
ANTI WRINKLE	
Anti Wrinkle (1 Area)	£140
Anti Wrinkle (2 Areas)	£170
Anti Wrinkle (3 Areas)	£200
Lip Flip	£140
Anti Wrinkle - Brow Lift	£170
8 Point Face Lift	£500

LEMON BOTTLE

Lemon Bottle (Jaw & Chin)	£120
Lemon Bottle (Large Area)	£150
Lemon Bottle (Small Area)	£90

SKIN BOOSTERS

Profhilo	£200
Seventy Hyal	£120
Lumi Eyes	£100
LumiPro Single Session	£120
LumiPro Lip Booster	£120
Jalupro	£130
Jalupro Young Eye	£130
Vitamin B12 Booster	£25
Illuma Luna Under Eye Skin Booster	£120
Polynucleotides Under Eye	£120
Polynucleotides Face/Neck	£170
PRP Face/Skin	£100
PRP For Hair Growth/Stimulation	£120

PDO THREADS

Various	Areas	& Pac	kages
---------	-------	-------	-------

All aesthetics appointments require a free consultation prior to booking. Please ask in store for prices and treatment/package options.

from £150

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Express Facial (25 mins)	£35
Dermaplaning	£40
Express Microneedling	£55
Deluxe Microneedling Facial	£100
Deluxe Steam & Extraction	£50
Steam & Extraction With HydroJelly Mask	£35
Steam & Extraction With Mask & LED	£40
Deluxe Hydrofacial including Enzyme Peel	£90
Hydrofacial with Hydrojelly Mask & LED	£80
Hydrofacial Including Sheet Mask & LED	£70
Hydrofacial with Dermaplaning	£85
Hydrofacial with Dermaplaning & Jelly Mask	£95
Hydrofacial with Dermaplaning, Jelly Mask & LED	£110
Express Chemical Peel	£50
Deluxe Chemical Peel	£75
Deluxe Dermaplaning	£50
Pregnancy Pamper Facial	£55
Carbon Peel Laser Facial	£80
Skin Pigmentation Laser Treatment	£80
High Frequency Facial	£50+
Botox Facial	£200
Jalutox Facial	£220
Skin Tag/Mole/Milia Removal	£50 +
Intimate Facials (Vajacial)	£60+
Pregnancy Pamper Facial	£55
Vampire Facial	£100

CLINICARE

Cinderella Facial	£35
Deluxe Dermaplaning	£50
Microneedling & Mesotherapy	£100
Pure Complexion Clearing Facial	£45
Pure Skin Peel	£65
Non Invasive Carboxytherapy Facial	£65

LASER HAIR & TATTOO REMOVAL

FINE LINE TATTOO

All laser hair & tattoo appointments require a free consultation prior to booking. Please ask in store for prices and treatment/package options.

CANCELLATION POLICY

Cancellations within 48 hours: 25% of the total amount Cancellations within 24 hours: 50% of the total amount

Please note that unpaid fees will prevent future bookings.

We understand that unexpected situations may arise, so if you're unable to attend, please contact the salon as soon as possible and we will do our best to accommodate you.